University of Wisconsin Service Center

2015 Rates for Preparing COBRA Forms

Anthem Blue Preferred Northeast (ANTHNE)
Anthem Blue Preferred Southeast (ANTHSE)
Arise Health Plan Northern (ARISE)

Arise Health Plan Southeast (ARISES)

Dean Health Insurance (DEAN)

Dean Health Insurance - Prevea360 (DEANPR)
GHC of Eau Claire (GHCEC)

GHC of South Central Wisconsin (GHCSC)
Gundersen Health Plan (GUNLUT)

Health Tradition Health Plan (HLTTRA)
HealthPartners Health Plan (HLTPAR)
Humana - Eastern (HUMANE)

Humana - Western (HUMANW)

Medical Associates Health Plan (MDASSC)
MercyCare Health Plans (MERCYC)

Network Health (NETWRK)

Physicians Plus (PPLUS)

Security Health Plan (SECRTY)

Standard Plan (STDIN)

Standard Plan - Out of State (STDOUT)

State Maintenance Plan (SMP)
UnitedHealthcare of Wisconsin (UNITNE)
Unity Health Insurance-Community (UNITYC)
Unity Health Insurance-UW Health (UNITYU)
WEA Trust-East (WEAE)

WEA Trust-Northwest Chippewa V (WEANW)
WEA Trust-Northwest Mayo Clinic (WEANWM)
WEA Trust-South Central (WEASC)

Plan
Suffix

Regular Plan

Code | Single Total

14
11
47
48
15
17
30
35
37
55
85
21
22
63
64
70
74
71
01
01
05
94
40
92
86
87
90
89

731.90
814.50
774.10
798.30
676.00
810.40
851.80
648.60
793.40
813.80
725.20
834.40
834.40
675.20
602.10
799.30
683.00
814.50
1,392.80
1,392.80
862.00
795.00
774.80
694.20
794.90
831.20
831.20
665.60

Family Total
1,822.30
2,028.80
1,927.80
1,988.30
1,682.60
2,018.60
2,122.10
1,614.10
1,976.10
2,027.10
1,805.60
2,078.60
2,078.60
1,680.60
1,497.80
1,990.80
1,700.10
2,028.80
3,477.80
3,477.80
2,150.20
1,980.10
1,929.60
1,728.10
1,979.80
2,070.60
2,070.60
1,656.60

Grad Plan

Single Total | | Family Total
486.00 1,207.60
539.90 1,342.30
549.40 1,366.10
567.60 1,411.60
446.90 1,109.80
541.00 1,345.10
607.60 1,511.60
447.50 1,111.30
563.90 1,402.30
544.00 1,352.60
512.80 1,274.60
551.30 1,370.80
551.30 1,370.80
448.80 1,114.60
369.80 917.10
568.40 1,413.60
481.20 1,195.60
579.70 1,441.80
1,048.60 2,617.30
1,048.60 2,617.30
651.60 1,624.40
565.10 1,405.30
549.90 1,367.30
489.50 1,216.30
565.10 1,405.30
592.30 1,473.30
592.30 1,473.30
468.10 1,162.80
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